
Training 19 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: c4e47912
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Judge gives sentence of running
            Ghosts hold romantic dinner
            Robots learn how to knit
            Event field left empty
            Wedding couple is remarrying
            Lizards move to sea
            Poland in the EU
            Tug of war European championship canceled
            Pippi Longstocking wins the song contest
            Jellybeans invade the neighborhood
            New flavour is developed
            Pirate ship found in parking lot
            Mystical fridge supplies pizza
            Elephant wins memory competition
            Glasses that reveal magic
            Brain gym made compulsory in schools
            Airbag explodes
            Plant pots grow flowers instantly
            Fridge magnets form a rock band
            The engineering program is being discontinued
            Fairies teach yoga classes
            Treehouse city discovered
            Ghost haunts local bakery
            Teleportation is invented
            Teleportation is prohibited
            Peace is being prohibited
            Sasquatch signs contract for movie role
            Coronation of Karrel II
            Reconstruction of the town hall
            Lightsabers used in war
            Unicorn starts online dating
            Democratic elections become undemocratic
            First hotel on the moon
            Penguins rebel against tuxedos
            Cats form a library and read
            Magic pencil draws reality
            Moonlight tango at dawn
            Sunlight takes a vacation
            Pea princess cannot sleep
            Fairytale characters play poker

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 19 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: c4e47912
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Unanimously tuned for piano
            Open mic night explodes
            Garden gnomes talk at night
            Historical data collection started
            Terrorist attack in Moscow
            Banana peels create art
            Aliens land on Earth
            Forgotten socks revolt against laundry
            Design competition won by a chimpanzee
            Knights ride pogo sticks
            Mailbox sends postcards
            Michael Jackson is dancing
            Whale in North Korea
            Special offer to Mars
            Ghostwriters pen memoirs
            Computers are prohibited
            Tallest building in Africa inaugurated
            Hotel in Tokyo completely booked out
            Memory bank finally opens
            Astronauts adopt raccoons
            Tales prove to be true
            Applause applauded and clear
            The kitchen is invaded by insects
            Record summer in Sweden
            Young boy becomes army general
            Pest defeated
            Camping is robbed
            Coffee is no longer grown
            Brother born
            Dogs run for mayor
            Art theft in London
            Dinosaur find in Spain
            Robots discover nature documentaries
            Wildfurs spread rabies
            Moses swims across the sea
            "Burj Dubai" is being expanded
            Singer performs in extraterrestrial language
            Wizards play poker nightly
            Snail fastest in the world
            Disco closes at midnight

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 19 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: c4e47912
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Inventor invents the wheel
            Founding of plant genetics
            Yellow grass becomes popular
            Passwords become outdated fashion
            Queen builds pyramid
            Unicorns run for president
            Empty bottle sleeps better
            High-rise demolished
            Dinosaur enjoys surfboarding
            Secret operation carried out
            Wormhole opens in supermarket
            Magic carpets start Uber
            Birth of Picasso
            Teachers stop teaching
            Zombie cookies invade bakery
            Squirrels launch their own news network
            Rainforest is burning
            Epic rock-paper-scissors championship
            Student hits teacher with rattan
            Moonlit karaoke attracts crowds
            Toasters form a band
            Raft sails away
            Sharks start a swim school
            Treadmill invented
            Red Bull becomes national drink
            Robot dog launches cantaloupes
            Flying pigs start tourism
            Clouds turn to candy
            Football player insults referee
            Betting on dog races prohibited
            Genghis Khan rides horse
            Snakes become life coaches
            Coffee beans start debating politics passionately
            Ghosts start safari tours
            Talking toaster tells jokes
            Ghost wins hide-and-seek
            Talking cameras critique selfies harshly
            Australia and New Zealand collide
            New natural product found in dead-nettle
            Balloons revolt against gravity

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 19 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: c4e47912
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Opera via video link
            Time freezes during bad hair days
            Ghosts conduct symphonies at midnight
            Chickens take flight lessons
            Giraffe wins beauty pageant
            Hiccups cure boredom
            Cinderella adopts mice
            Rain falls upward today
            Gnome disturbance in park
            Max snores
            Storm surge kills coastal residents
            Everyone hiccups at the same time
            Talking toaster competes in speeches
            Time-traveling delivery service launched
            Socks unite in search for partners
            Fan shop opens
            Dog flies around the world
            Trees swap leaf colors
            Magical socks grant wishes.
            Zeppelin is listing
            Dogs organize secret dance party nightly
            Turtles organize book club
            New program: Memo TV
            Wizards invent new sport
            Aliens adopt Earthlings
            Zebra's reindeer gone
            Train is delayed
            New jam invented
            Fairies open a nightclub
            Plants write bestsellers.
            Humans land on Mars
            Politicians resign
            Hearing aid filters out lies
            Biggest demand for bicycles
            Pensioners receive compensation payment
            Children blow bubbles
            Concert tickets sell out
            Space whales sighted near Saturn
            Worms protest soil conditions
            1. Station on Mars opened

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 19 Feb 2026 International
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: c4e47912
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Woman held captive for 50 years
            Onion mouse popular dessert
            Giraffes win national basketball championship
            Pizza delivery on hoverboard
            Mice host fashion show
            Record-breaking cheese rolling
            Cats learn to talk
            Entombed warriors escape
            Successful cross between deer and camel
            Time travelers shop for toys.
            Honey becomes universal currency
            Books become sentient beings
            Blue trees are bred
            Mermaid wins Deep-Sea Singing Contest
            A camera is on tuner

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


