

Training 19 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: c4e47912

Recall time: 15 min

1	Judge gives sentence of running
2	Ghosts hold romantic dinner
3	Robots learn how to knit
4	Event field left empty
5	Wedding couple is remarrying
6	Lizards move to sea
7	Poland in the EU
8	Tug of war European championship canceled
9	Pippi Longstocking wins the song contest
10	Jellybeans invade the neighborhood
11	New flavour is developed
12	Pirate ship found in parking lot
13	Mystical fridge supplies pizza
14	Elephant wins memory competition
15	Glasses that reveal magic
16	Brain gym made compulsory in schools
17	Airbag explodes
18	Plant pots grow flowers instantly
19	Fridge magnets form a rock band
20	The engineering program is being discontinued
21	Fairies teach yoga classes
22	Treehouse city discovered
23	Ghost haunts local bakery
24	Teleportation is invented
25	Teleportation is prohibited
26	Peace is being prohibited
27	Sasquatch signs contract for movie role
28	Coronation of Karrel II
29	Reconstruction of the town hall
30	Lightsabers used in war
31	Unicorn starts online dating
32	Democratic elections become undemocratic
33	First hotel on the moon
34	Penguins rebel against tuxedos
35	Cats form a library and read
36	Magic pencil draws reality
37	Moonlight tango at dawn
38	Sunlight takes a vacation
39	Pea princess cannot sleep
40	Fairytales characters play poker

Training 19 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: c4e47912

Recall time: 15 min

41	Unanimously tuned for piano
42	Open mic night explodes
43	Garden gnomes talk at night
44	Historical data collection started
45	Terrorist attack in Moscow
46	Banana peels create art
47	Aliens land on Earth
48	Forgotten socks revolt against laundry
49	Design competition won by a chimpanzee
50	Knights ride pogo sticks
51	Mailbox sends postcards
52	Michael Jackson is dancing
53	Whale in North Korea
54	Special offer to Mars
55	Ghostwriters pen memoirs
56	Computers are prohibited
57	Tallest building in Africa inaugurated
58	Hotel in Tokyo completely booked out
59	Memory bank finally opens
60	Astronauts adopt raccoons
61	Tales prove to be true
62	Applause applauded and clear
63	The kitchen is invaded by insects
64	Record summer in Sweden
65	Young boy becomes army general
66	Pest defeated
67	Camping is robbed
68	Coffee is no longer grown
69	Brother born
70	Dogs run for mayor
71	Art theft in London
72	Dinosaur find in Spain
73	Robots discover nature documentaries
74	Wildfurs spread rabies
75	Moses swims across the sea
76	"Burj Dubai" is being expanded
77	Singer performs in extraterrestrial language
78	Wizards play poker nightly
79	Snail fastest in the world
80	Disco closes at midnight

Training 19 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: c4e47912

Recall time: 15 min

81	Inventor invents the wheel
82	Founding of plant genetics
83	Yellow grass becomes popular
84	Passwords become outdated fashion
85	Queen builds pyramid
86	Unicorns run for president
87	Empty bottle sleeps better
88	High-rise demolished
89	Dinosaur enjoys surfboarding
90	Secret operation carried out
91	Wormhole opens in supermarket
92	Magic carpets start Uber
93	Birth of Picasso
94	Teachers stop teaching
95	Zombie cookies invade bakery
96	Squirrels launch their own news network
97	Rainforest is burning
98	Epic rock-paper-scissors championship
99	Student hits teacher with rattan
100	Moonlit karaoke attracts crowds
101	Toasters form a band
102	Raft sails away
103	Sharks start a swim school
104	Treadmill invented
105	Red Bull becomes national drink
106	Robot dog launches cantaloupes
107	Flying pigs start tourism
108	Clouds turn to candy
109	Football player insults referee
110	Betting on dog races prohibited
111	Genghis Khan rides horse
112	Snakes become life coaches
113	Coffee beans start debating politics passionately
114	Ghosts start safari tours
115	Talking toaster tells jokes
116	Ghost wins hide-and-seek
117	Talking cameras critique selfies harshly
118	Australia and New Zealand collide
119	New natural product found in dead-nettle
120	Balloons revolt against gravity

Training 19 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: c4e47912

Recall time: 15 min

121	Opera via video link
122	Time freezes during bad hair days
123	Ghosts conduct symphonies at midnight
124	Chickens take flight lessons
125	Giraffe wins beauty pageant
126	Hiccups cure boredom
127	Cinderella adopts mice
128	Rain falls upward today
129	Gnome disturbance in park
130	Max snores
131	Storm surge kills coastal residents
132	Everyone hiccups at the same time
133	Talking toaster competes in speeches
134	Time-traveling delivery service launched
135	Socks unite in search for partners
136	Fan shop opens
137	Dog flies around the world
138	Trees swap leaf colors
139	Magical socks grant wishes.
140	Zeppelin is listing
141	Dogs organize secret dance party nightly
142	Turtles organize book club
143	New program: Memo TV
144	Wizards invent new sport
145	Aliens adopt Earthlings
146	Zebra's reindeer gone
147	Train is delayed
148	New jam invented
149	Fairies open a nightclub
150	Plants write bestsellers.
151	Humans land on Mars
152	Politicians resign
153	Hearing aid filters out lies
154	Biggest demand for bicycles
155	Pensioners receive compensation payment
156	Children blow bubbles
157	Concert tickets sell out
158	Space whales sighted near Saturn
159	Worms protest soil conditions
160	1. Station on Mars opened

Training 19 Feb 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175

Memo. time: 5 min

Key: c4e47912

Recall time: 15 min

161	Woman held captive for 50 years
162	Onion mouse popular dessert
163	Giraffes win national basketball championship
164	Pizza delivery on hoverboard
165	Mice host fashion show
166	Record-breaking cheese rolling
167	Cats learn to talk
168	Entombed warriors escape
169	Successful cross between deer and camel
170	Time travelers shop for toys.
171	Honey becomes universal currency
172	Books become sentient beings
173	Blue trees are bred
174	Mermaid wins Deep-Sea Singing Contest
175	A camera is on tuner